
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/21/24 at 11:10:20 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 0 months or 21,829 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Michigan

14,171  Last reported odometer reading

2021 CHEVROLET
EQUINOX LT
VIN: 3GNAXKEV0MS167934
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/TiB0u7gRzErT5Y4C51P7EzV-x7ghnBjj0z6DV732oO8aIIq0YbtvevuL-kzvbfyGLcsFd5pNycomxDrNZHoTkEylMpnZlGxk5yqluUqYJfD92A-C0Ax9PnAKQV6ePqKoN_8znjNInkXN4CwlOrQNw7KbGRM1Ev30IdV6G8rResvJNTgqzK4WHHQXp42NfX4wReGA-b_1PchC9Ru2-9nd_QYKdlX2ErJEppYl-_c5WU2TgGxwWC0Ub5A1RI1MeRj2baU_-AVNrfdVBCecorN3GZc02xKOghfgHvrd0-WAbX-MV8i82IiQh1O8PBGUqfmDSTJmW6sX2HiuReyQyK8Aoyb4ajdOW7FrWNtcQEbSoQPz47sHoIV87JjiG-4JQV_TIvafFB0hiz55r7eAjD50Csb2.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

6,796 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/23/2021 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

06/24/2021 4 LaFontaine Chevrolet
Dexter, MI
734-426-4677
dexterchevrolet.com/

4.1 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Fluids checked

06/28/2021 Michigan Vehicle purchase reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 6,796/yr

Last reported odometer reading 14,171

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/QXrVNHNZZ7jUPNf-IGC8TDHICEFG7zjfq1EhaFQNtSaDDbpAMw0TSS1ksR0geLEz1ftio1Z8oaKRi5uDjI6n-5Ldz-OaomrrO-YBVITJc8Pxyfq3JO1RkVXu9xxzr_wNGRzq_K_2Yyy4Ts3ZD8H14e13T-DjnSS0VrniPV9nAPPLSFbKKjYNnZ0V_KU__m-DRpWR2nGU5BG1udeyT9Q8I4Zg-eGfvTQic22lDAMph-cnouTS1BED3GybE-tV1SFsXjEaGVm_LTYPpi5QwKh7f6e2J_4HX_DB9DOElCwhoaBi3szQXIfQDDpOBNeDRqca5cZIV8bnr_da5C89frnQIQypPmPzfx3Egv1p2HoYS1QXOAdAiEHWR1z1vo18t7ICVMuPpSHWBVuZszOLzokw-u3VY50bcAM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/fXiMPCthbs1BU3FRtydFE2BUy6QYVZwEjb0MpBw-tSTJJ9TmR8hhRQTikXsUPfv3fnFWxQjNaoMzIPlVnd6c6P38YcYwciCt117vNh6GN9gPwofP0U94I5dZak-vCWF3EKWATtnRAL4Rlosu8Esm8W2S6BjBWahBQhgmufhUst16wmTbPbtYXbJmIpXpeTnuJqH2Ic3sNe6cwhgZQdIzL50yn84oThLgkZ-Ff5t4T3FByKH9rIOo4h4f-aWnDP-wx623zgYNM9sacF2tmPdUi2EYb_t8FV9kv5QhpYZ_xvL_ECHBiNZ0mNqdVWeja8cPBk8rrXPjfKPyZiq-BbWJS788Ic4PdHdxYSdiICDG9quDz9TgOr4vLLRTZKp-8USqT5ukNAd2yrfdjgEOIEItXK5iU277tjs.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.

07/02/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Adrian, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

07/02/2021 107 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Adrian, MI
Title #MI0010061965

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

09/25/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Adrian, MI

Registration issued or renewed

08/06/2022 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Trenton, MI
734-692-0980
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
103 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

08/11/2022 6,674 Redford Auto 10 Minutes Oil
Change #2
Woodhaven, MI
734-752-6629

4.7 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/13/2022 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Adrian, MI

Registration issued or renewed

07/29/2023 14,171 Redford Auto 10 Minutes Oil
Change #2
Woodhaven, MI
734-752-6629

4.7 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/28/2023 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Adrian, MI

Registration issued or renewed

06/27/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner

-

-

-

-

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/21/24 11:10:20 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX vehicle
(VIN: 3GNAXKEV0MS167934), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/21/24 at 12:10
PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this
2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT (3GNAXKEV0MS167934).

2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN: 3GNAXKEV0MS167934

Estimated start date of warranty: 06/28/2021

Last CARFAX reading reported on 07/29/2023: 14,171 miles

Today's Date: 07/21/2024

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 24 months or 45,829 miles

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles 24 months or 45,829 miles

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes
Corrosion Perforation coverage: 6/100,000. Courtesy Transportation coverage:
5/60,000. First Scheduled Maintenance coverage: 1/Unlimited. Two Scheduled
Maintenance coverage: 2/24,000.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
CHEVROLET website.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/21/24 11:10:20 AM (CDT)

http://www.chevrolet.com/


CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/21/24 11:10:20 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
07/21/2024 - 07/21/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2021 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT

VIN:
3GNAXKEV0MS167934

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

